Funding Summary for Wyoming County

OPDF Database Information as of: 1/12/2016

Contract Funding Totals

Type of Funding: Aid to Prosecution
Wyoming County

Subtotal for Aid to Prosecution

Type of Funding: Legislative Initiatives
raemen College/Consortium of the Niagara Frontier

Wyoming County

Wyoming County

Subtotal for Legislative Initiatives

Type of Funding: OPCA ATI Classification
Wyoming County

$43,800

$175,000

$180,000

$58,871

$30,495

[ Aid to Prosecution $43,800 7.9%
B Legislative Initiatives $413,871 74.4%
[] OPCA ATI Classification ~ $98,315 17.7%

Total: $555,986 100.0%

Aid to Prosecution

$43,800

Inmate Education Program
Wyoming County Indigent Parolee Program

School Resource Officer

$413,871

Wyoming County Community Service

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active



OPDF Database Information as of: 1/12/2016

Wyoming County $37,365 Wyoming County Defender Based Advocacy Program Active

Wyoming County $30,455 Wyoming County Pretrial Release Program Active
Subtotal for OPCA ATI Classification $98,315
Total for Wyoming $555,986



